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DC CORE MOTOR

C1215F &H& BBl Precious Metal Commutation
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Applications: security equipment, small electronic products, remote control model aircraft, personal care products, portable electric tools, etc.
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Voltage Vv
Terminal resistance Q
No-load speed rpm
No-load current mA
Stall torque mNm
Stall current mA
Load torque mNm
Load speed rpm
Load current mA
Max. output power w
Max. efficiency %
Back-EMF constant mV/rpm
Torque constant mNm/A
Speed/torque gradient rom/mNm
Varistor Yes/No
Weight g
Operating temperature range ©

3.5
1.7
25000
100
1.80
1506
0.294
20910
330
1.18
56.5
0.13
1.28
13912
Yes
5.4
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HEMBLE, BARSTEH
Specification subject to change without notice

IS/ Model C1215F13-0086

SMNIRE | Outline Drawing
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ZCHINA MICRC MOTOR INC.
FlmROERERRALE

13-0141 13-0260
1.5 3.0
1.2 10.8

11500 9600
110 40
1.10 0.70
1030 274

0.294 0.294
8500 5500
350 140
0.33 0.18
48.8 44.8
0.12 0.27
1.20 2.99

10455 13714
Yes Yes
5.4 5.1

-20~+80 -20~+80

OJ 5S4 | Options

SUKE Lead wires length
1S Shaft length

1488 Special coils
W Gearheads
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